Government of Gllgit-Baltistan
Office of the Executive Engineer
B&R Division C&WD Skardu

No. EE- Cash-02(02)/2023-24/ /p 50

INIVITATION OF BIDS,

e
L&WD GB
Dated 274 Sept, 2025

. In cominunlion'gf this office advertisement No.EE-Cash-02(02)/2023-24/ dated 3" September
2025 and PPRA TSE # 202509041824 . Closing & Opening date/time of following tenders are hereby
reschedule as under due to technical reason.

S.4

Name of work

Closing date and time of bid

Opening date & time of bids.

Date

Time

Date

Time

Const. of link road in Roundu
valley & const./ Metalling of 01
KM road Manthal Skardu. Re-
construction of 80 ft span
Suspension bridge at Chomik pak
Chashma Tormik. (Portion-I)

15-10-25

09:30 AM

15-10-25

10:00 AM

Improvement/ widening of road
from JSR to Lagaf Stak

15-10-25

10:00 AM

15-10-25

10:30 AM

(73}

Improvement / construction of
road Thowar to Lashithang &
Baghicha to Khomrah
Roundu(Portion-11I)

15-10-25

10:30 AM

15-10-25

11:00 AM

Improvement widening of existing
road dasso to Panc Tormik &
const. of New road yuchung Bridge
to Chomik Tormik.

15-10-25

11:00 AM

15-10-25

11:30 AM

Special protection unit (SPU) Ph-II
at Skardu. (Missing /Additiopal
Work of (5°U) check post at
Sadpara.

Special protecticn unit (SPU) Ph-il
at Skardu. (Missing /Additional
Work of (SFU) check post at
Thorgo.

15-10-25

11:30 AM

15-10-25

12:00 PM

15-10-25

12:00 PM

15-10-25

12:30 PM

Const/widening of road in GBLA-7
Skardu. (Perticn 1)

15-10-25

12:30PM

15-10-25

01:00 PM

Const/widening of road in GBLA-7
Skardu. (Poitien-1I) )

15-10-25

01:00 PM

15-10-25

01:30 PM

Const/widening of rcad in GBLA-7
Skardu. (Portion-I1)

13-10-28

01:30 PM

15-10-25

2:00 PM

Others terms &: condition will remain seiac.,
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