## Government of Gilgit-Baltistan Office of the Executive Engineer B&R Division C&WD Skardu





No. EE- Cash-02(02)/2023-24//080

Dated 22 Sept, 2025

## INIVITATION OF BIDS.

In continuation of this office advertisement No.EE-Cash-02(02)/2023-24/ dated 3<sup>rd</sup> September 2025 and PPRA TSE # 202509041824. Closing & Opening date/time of following tenders are hereby reschedule as under due to technical reason.

S.#	Name of work	Closing date and time of bid		Opening date & time of bids.	
		Date	Time	Date	Time
1	Const. of link road in Roundu valley & const./ Metalling of 01 KM road Manthal Skardu. Reconstruction of 80 ft span Suspension bridge at Chomik pak Chashma Tormik. (Portion-I)	15-10-25	09:30 AM	15-10-25	10:00 AM
2	Improvement/ widening of road from JSR to Lagaf Stak	15-10-25	10:00 AM	15-10-25	10:30 AM
3	Improvement / construction of road Thowar to Lashithang & Baghicha to Khomrah Roundu(Portion-III)	15-10-25	10:30 AM	15-10-25	11:00 AM
1	Improvement widening of existing road dasso to Pano Tormik & const. of New road yuchung Bridge to Chomik Tormik.	15-10-25	11:00 AM	15-10-25	11:30 AM
5	Special protection unit (SPU) Ph-II at Skardu. (Missing /Additional Work of (SPU) check post at Sadpara.	15-10-25	11:30 AM	15-10-25	12:00 PM
5	Special protection unit (SPU) Ph-II at Skardu. (Missing /Additional Work of (SPU) check post at Thorgo.	15-10-25	12:00 PM	15-10-25	12:30 PM
7	Const/widening of road in GBLA-7 Skardu. (Porticn-1)	15-10-25	12:30 PM	15-10-25	01:00 PM
	Const/widening of road in GBLA-7 Skardu. (Portion-II)	15-10-25	01:00 PM	15-10-25	01:30 PM
	Const/widening of road in GBLA-7 Skardu. (Portion-III)	15-10-25	01:30 PM	15-10-25	2:00 PM

Others terms & condition will remain serac.

Executive Engineer B&R Division C&WD

Skardu

Ph.# 05815-920357

Fax.# 05815-920323

## Distribution: .

1. The Chief Engineer C&W Department Baltistan Division Skardu.

2. The Superintending Engineer C&W Department Skardu/Shigar Circle Skardu.

3. The Deputy Commissioner Skardu.

4. The Deputy Director GB PPRA Gilgit.

Notice Boards

Office copy.

